
Contract Awards

Bangladesh

11-02-22 11:57

Page 1

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

90 Noot Book Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 03-01-195.376,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

92 HP Laptop Probook Bangladesh Creative Computer 27-01-1926.700,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

93 Stationary Supplies Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 29-01-193.765,52DCA CXB- Bangladesh

94 Construction Materials Bangladesh M/S HR Traders 07-02-195.363,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

95 File folder Bangladesh IDEAL PRINTERS 07-02-198.880,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

99 cake & juice Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 12-02-199.384,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

100 Sw eing Machine Bangladesh Butterf ly Marketing Limited 20-02-194.108,80DCA CXB- Bangladesh

101 T-shirt, Polo shirt,bag, w ristband Bangladesh Creative Art 24-02-1938.600,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

102 Furniture Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 26-02-197.555,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

103 Sports items Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 26-02-192.784,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

104 Supply of  consturction items Bangladesh M/S HR Traders 05-03-195.846,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

105 Supply construction materials Bangladesh M/S HR Traders 05-03-195.188,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

106 Juice & Cake Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 06-03-193.220,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

107 Making & Supply w indow  Grill Bangladesh M/S HR Traders 12-03-193.633,71DCA CXB- Bangladesh

108 Venue and Snacks Bangladesh Royal Tulip Luxury Hotels 14-03-1936.088,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

110 Construciton Bangladesh M/S HR Traders 18-03-1910.890,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

111 Mobile phone Bangladesh Global Communication 19-03-197.448,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

112 Solar system installation Bangladesh SSG Solar ( Super Star Renew able 24-03-1941.172,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

114 Furniture and others Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 01-04-195.377,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

115 Furniture and others Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 01-04-198.142,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

116 Sew iing machine Bangladesh Butterf ly Marketing Limited 04-04-192.054,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

117 Juice & Cake Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 04-04-192.300,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

118 IEC material develop and print Bangladesh Kharimati Ad.Com 08-04-1927.144,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

119 Note Book Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 09-04-198.800,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

120 Note Book Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 09-04-196.000,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

121 Stationaries Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 10-04-193.278,16DCA CXB- Bangladesh

122 Stationaries Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 10-04-19538,72DCA CXB- Bangladesh

123 Stationaries Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 10-04-191.139,84DCA CXB- Bangladesh

124 Workbook print Bangladesh Kharimati Ad.Com 15-04-1913.832,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh



Contract Awards

Bangladesh

11-02-22 11:57

Page 2

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

125 Work book print Bangladesh Kharimati Ad.Com 15-04-1918.088,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

126 Solar Street Light Bangladesh Pallir Alo 16-04-1931.360,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

128 Supplies Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 17-04-191.848,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

129 Construciton materials Bangladesh M/S HR Traders 17-04-1910.329,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

130 Bathing cubical construction materials Bangladesh Abdul Goffur 17-04-1973.852,48DCA CXB- Bangladesh

131 Street Solar Lignt Bangladesh Pallir Alo 18-04-19156.800,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

132 Solar Street light Bangladesh Pallir Alo 18-04-19134.400,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

133 Construction Materials for Site Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 25-04-19230.028,24DCA CXB- Bangladesh

134 Furniture Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 29-04-195.168,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

135 Materials Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 29-04-19832,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

136 Bluetooth Printer Bangladesh DigitalBridge 12-05-192.336,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

137 Construction material for guide w all Bangladesh Abdul Goffur 21-05-195.620,80DCA CXB- Bangladesh

138 Bag Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 22-05-196.960,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

139 Vest Bangladesh FN Communication 22-05-1910.080,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

140 Supplies Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 27-05-192.581,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

141 Supplies Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 27-05-198.330,88DCA CXB- Bangladesh

142 Cloth Supply Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 29-05-196.540,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

143 Air Condition (AC) Bangladesh Butterf ly Marketing Limited 11-06-198.717,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

144 LPG set Supply Bangladesh M/s. S.B Enterprise 17-06-19199.920,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

145 Umbrella Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 17-06-193.864,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

146 Construction Items Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 20-06-197.985,44DCA CXB- Bangladesh

147 Construction Items Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 20-06-1911.701,44DCA CXB- Bangladesh

148 Bamboo Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 20-06-196.578,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

149 LPG set supply Bangladesh M/s. S.B Enterprise 23-06-1967.972,80DCA CXB- Bangladesh

150 Air Conditioner Bangladesh Butterf ly Marketing Limited 23-06-1915.537,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

151 Saplings supply Bangladesh Josna Nursury 25-06-198.840,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

152 Fire Extinguisher Supply Bangladesh Lucky Enterprise 25-06-196.032,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

153 Fiber Sheet Supply Bangladesh Abdul Goffur 25-06-191.183,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

154 Construction materials Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 25-06-19382,80DCA CXB- Bangladesh



Contract Awards

Bangladesh

11-02-22 11:57

Page 3

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

155 Construction Materials Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 25-06-1924.292,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

156 Construction Materials Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 25-06-1924.292,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

157 Furniture Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 26-06-192.391,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

158 f ile cabinet Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 26-06-191.387,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

159 Air Condition Bangladesh Rangs Industries Ltd. 01-07-1916.944,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

160 Stationary items Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 02-07-19936,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

161 Stationaries Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 02-07-195.969,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

163 Room and Refreshment Bangladesh Hotel Sea Palace Ltd. 18-07-1925.280,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

164 Dignity Kit Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 22-07-19147.960,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

165 Sew ing Machine Bangladesh Butterf ly Marketing Limited 24-07-192.054,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

167 Construction materials Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 28-07-19640,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

168 Construction materials Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 28-07-196.672,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

169 Construction Items Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 29-07-19800,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

170 Furniture Bangladesh M/s Alam Furniture 30-07-194.968,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

171 Construction Items Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 05-08-1935.594,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

172 Laptop Bangladesh Digitalbridge 07-08-1912.616,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

173 Juice, cake & others Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 08-08-192.709,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

174 Cloth Items Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 28-08-194.558,08DCA CXB- Bangladesh

175 Construction material for pathw ay Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 02-09-1994.586,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

176 Construction material Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 02-09-197.200,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

177 Saplings Bangladesh Josna Nursury 04-09-191.412,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

178 UPS, Printer toner Bangladesh RT Technologies 05-09-1914.413,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

179 Off ice Supplies Bangladesh M/s Makka Enterprise 05-09-195.066,88DCA CXB- Bangladesh

180 Supplies Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 05-09-196.724,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

181 Materials Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 05-09-191.052,80DCA CXB- Bangladesh

182 Cloth Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 05-09-19874,08DCA CXB- Bangladesh

183 IT Equipment Bangladesh RT Technologies 10-09-191.320,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

184 Monthly internet bandw idth Bangladesh Hello IT 11-09-1915.960,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

185 Sew ing Machine Bangladesh Butterf ly Marketing Limited 12-09-198.217,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh



Contract Awards

Bangladesh

11-02-22 11:57

Page 4

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

186 Construction Material Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 15-09-191.056,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

187 Voucher print Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 22-09-1938.094,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

188 Welcome Pack Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 24-09-198.992,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

189 Furniture Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 24-09-1918.974,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

190 Off ice Supplies Bangladesh M/s Makka Enterprise 24-09-191.771,46DCA CXB- Bangladesh

191 Build in solar home system Bangladesh Pallir Alo 25-09-19153.600,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

192 Supplies Items Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 25-09-193.136,48DCA CXB- Bangladesh

194 Plastic items Bangladesh Brother's Junction 25-09-192.324,57DCA CXB- Bangladesh

195 Solar Battery Bangladesh SSG Solar ( Super Star Renew able 25-09-193.353,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

196 Off ice Furniture Bangladesh M/S Kazi & Sons 01-10-191.632,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

197 Off ice Supplies Bangladesh M/s Makka Enterprise 02-10-193.429,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

198 Construction Items Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 10-10-191.192,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

199 Fan Bangladesh SSG Solar ( Super Star Renew able 13-10-191.428,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

200 Safe home materials Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 08-09-192.217,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

201 Crop calender Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 17-06-191.032,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

202 Printing Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 01-08-191.032,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

203 Sign board Bangladesh Ajmir Engineering Workshop 22-10-197.472,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

204 Juice and Cake Bangladesh M/S Abdullah Store 22-10-191.527,12DCA CXB- Bangladesh

205 Projector Bangladesh Hello IT 28-10-192.740,80DCA CXB- Bangladesh

206 Furniture Bangladesh Mr. Mahidul 29-10-197.560,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

207 Construction Material for Pathw ay Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 04-11-1978.758,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

208 Lunggi Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 05-11-195.280,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

209 T-Shirt and Shw al Bangladesh FN Communication 05-11-1920.808,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

210 Wall Calendar Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 18-11-198.160,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

211 Refreshment - Juice ,Cake Bangladesh Suham Enterprise 18-11-195.168,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

212 Book print Bangladesh Kharimati Ad.Com 18-11-1915.960,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

213 Spring Matress, and Foam Bangladesh Sw an Industries Ltd. 20-11-193.669,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

214 Matress and Sofa Fofa cover Bangladesh Joy Enterprise 20-11-191.401,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

215 Booklet Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 20-11-198.480,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh



Contract Awards

Bangladesh

11-02-22 11:57

Page 5

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

216 Refreshment-Cake, Juice Bangladesh Suham Enterprise 20-11-197.072,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

217 Tailoring items Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 20-11-1915.133,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

218 Furniture Bangladesh Md. Mohidul Hasan 21-11-193.200,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

219 Printing material-block Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 24-11-1912.800,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

220 Traning materials supplies Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 24-11-195.387,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

221 Raincoat gumboot Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 24-11-1923.436,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

222 Calendar Bangladesh Shah Amanat Offset Press 24-11-1913.600,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

223 TSA Assistance Bangladesh M/S Zia Enterprise 24-11-19267.565,50DCA CXB- Bangladesh

224 Construction Materials Bangladesh Abdul Goffur 26-11-1924.932,84DCA CXB- Bangladesh

225 Clooth for Roof Bangladesh Abdul Goffur 26-11-192.086,24DCA CXB- Bangladesh

226 Metal footing Bangladesh Adiba Enterprise 27-11-1983.116,80DCA CXB- Bangladesh

227 Facilitation Services for Counselling Bangladesh Mohammad Salim Chow dhury 28-11-1922.264,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

228 Metal Footing Bangladesh Adiba Enterprise 04-12-198.985,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh

229 Construction Materials Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 04-12-191.912,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

230 TSA Assistance Bangladesh M/S Zia Enterprise 04-12-1928.926,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

231 Shaw l Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 04-12-194.320,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

232 Supplies Bangladesh Brother's Junction 11-12-194.392,16DCA CXB- Bangladesh

233 Supplies Bangladesh Brother's Junction 11-12-195.766,08DCA CXB- Bangladesh

234 Supplies Bangladesh Brother's Junction 11-12-193.240,16DCA CXB- Bangladesh

235 Supplies Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 11-12-194.496,48DCA CXB- Bangladesh

236 Supplies Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 11-12-198.987,36DCA CXB- Bangladesh

237 Well come pack Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 22-12-1925.011,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

238 Supplies Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 22-12-1918.022,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

239 Supplies Bangladesh M/s Makka Enterprise 22-12-193.616,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

240 Construction material Bangladesh M/S Al Ekhw an Enterprisse 22-12-1919.719,30DCA CXB- Bangladesh

241 Visibility Metal Sign Board Bangladesh M/S Al-Akabah Construction 23-12-195.895,73DCA CXB- Bangladesh

242 Supplies Bangladesh Rafsan Distribution 30-12-1911.603,20DCA CXB- Bangladesh

243 Supplies Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 30-12-19734,40DCA CXB- Bangladesh

244 Training supplies Bangladesh Sugondha cloth store 30-12-195.271,60DCA CXB- Bangladesh



Contract Awards

Bangladesh

11-02-22 11:57

Page 6

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

245 Gumboot Bangladesh Brother's Junction 31-12-194.160,00DCA CXB- Bangladesh

246 Supplies Bangladesh Brother's Junction 31-12-196.795,68DCA CXB- Bangladesh

Total 2.888.071,42


